CS8101
3
MAXIMUM RATINGS*
Rating Value Unit
Power Dissipation Internally Limited −
Peak Transient Voltage (46 V Load Dump @ VIN = 14 V) −15, 60 V
Operating DC Voltage 30 V

9
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION*
Device Package Shipping†
CS8101YD8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS8101YDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500/Tape & Reel
CS8101YDWF20G SO−20 WB
(Pb−Free)
38 Units/Tube
CS8101YDWFR20G SO−20 WB
(Pb−Free)
1000/Tape & Reel
*Contact your local sales representative for D2PAK package option.
/site/pdf/Patent-Marking.pdf